Coupe de France - Besancon
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CF2 Chateauroux
04/07/2021

Valeurs Nationales Piste 1/10 200mm au 10/10/2021

CF3 SENS
05/09/2021

CF4 Monteux
19/09/2021

CDF Besancon
10/10/2021

1 LONG LUDOVIC 54137 10 1131 MVRC 400 372,5 400 400 0 1572,5
2 PUCELLE GABRIEL 55454 02 0020 MRTE 382,5 385 342,5 3825 3325 1492,5
3 VICOGNE AURELIEN 49334 01 0089 RSMA 375 330 377,5 350 345 1447,5
4 DASILVA PETER 72279 02 0020 MRTE 380 355 365 0 312,5 1412,5
5 DE MARCO REMI 45276 09 0452 BMVRC 370 342,5 310 382,5 277,5 1405
6 DEBOUIS CYRIL 43007 01 0089 RSMA 362,5 340 387,5 0 312,5 1402,5
6 VICOGNE THOMAS 49337 01 0089 RSMA 367,5 3425 330 362,5 312,5 1402,5
8 LEY PHILIPPE 39035 01 0089 RSMA 350 367,5 350 0 320 1387,5
9 GOURIAU ALAIN 1103 02 0020 MRTE 355 305 277,5 357,5 270 1295
10 NOTTE THOMAS 89543 02 0020 MRTE 330 277,5 272,5 350 282,5 1240
11 GUIBERT JULIEN 65820 18 0952 AMCT 0 332,5 350 0 322,5 1005
12 PUJALS ALEXANDER 36701 02 0020 MRTE 0 325 365 0 307,5 997,5
13 DUBOIS CYRIL 51457 02 0020 MRTE 0 0 305 357,5 290 952,5
14 KERGUIDUFF DIMITRI 53428 19 0257 AMCO 0 297,5 3325 0 310 940
15 BECART JEAN-YVES 51685 02 0020 MRTE 340 310 282,5 0 0 932,5
16 RABOTEUR XAVIER 73108 02 0020 MRTE 340 257,5 0 0 275 872,5
17 FORNERO JEAN-RENE 52604 11 0269 TRC 387,5 0 0 392,5 0 780
18 MOREL MARC-ANTOINE 56791 17 0039 MACN 0 380 395 0 0 775
19 SIMOES DAVID 45038 11 0806 NSC 360 0 0 392,5 0 752,5




20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Valeurs Nationales Piste 1/10 200mm au 10/10/2021

VINCENT
PAISLEY
ACQUAVIVA
DELFOUR
CALADO
FINANCE
TALLEC
CHEVROLAT

GARANCHER
BARRAU
PUYBAREAU
AUGUSTINE
REBELO
GHOSAROSSIAN PRILLIEUX
HAMOU
HOSXE
REBOURSIER
ELIAZORD
GIL GARCIA
PERRAGUIN
FERRAND
MEYER

ARTHUR
TEDDY
JEROME
MATHIEU
MICHAEL
LAURENT
NICOLAS
RICHARD

PASCAL
THIERRY
LAURENT
DAVID
OLIVIER
GREGORY
DAMIEN
XAVIER
JESSY
BRUNO
PHILIPPE
JULIEN
JEREMY
MICHAEL
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76224
53097
37791
64551
65866
47590
90849
78587
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17415
66268
34469
82109
33686
46300
60916
66273
54595
40606
31351
36417
46917
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0039
0020
0020
0952
0952
0886
0166
0044

0936
0886
0952
0020
0547
0020
0269
1131
0089
0020
0020
0346
0020
0346

MACN
MRTE
MRTE
AMCT
AMCT
SBMB
MCC

BMRC
AUTO
MODEL

SBMB
AMCT
MRTE
MACI
MRTE
TRC
MVRC
RSMA
MRTE
MRTE
MASC
MRTE
MASC

0

372,5
357,5
0
332,5
352,5
312,5
317,5
0

315
277,5
270
262,5
385
380
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300
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0

270
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722,5
717,5
707,5

695
692,5
632,5
632,5

610

587,5
552,5
537,5
522,5
385
380
357,5
347,5
342,5
330
307,5
300
272,5
270




